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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Station

Etisalat

Al Qusais

Dubai Airport Free Zone
Al Nahda

Stadium

Al Qiyadah

Abu Hail

Abu Baker Al Siddique
Salah Al Din

Union - Green Line
Baniyas Square

Palm Deira

Al Ras

Al Ghubaiba

Al Fahidi

Burjuman - Green Line
Oud Metha

Dubai Healthcare City
Al Jadaf

Creek

Total

Source : Roads and Transport Authority
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Number of Metro Passengers’ by Station - Green Line

2017

1,773,782
2,244,017
3,746,709
2,627,020
5,757,297
1,964,675
3,169,843
4,590,746
5,099,105
3,073,787
6,647,661
i
2,188,717
5,205,757
8,137,273
4,340,314
5,268,528
1,897,759

560,344
698,905
72,212,512

(2017 - 2015)

2016

1,346,307
2,238,541
3,634,167
2,419,719
5,665,791
1,858,087
3,049,818
4,546,505
5,028,851
2,963,253
6,410,474
3,218,402
2,141,199
5,258,879
7,945,083
4,037,112
5,179,017
1,803,172

418,678
545,687
69,708,742

2015

1,247,727
ol
3,503,828
2,301,179
5,100,808
1,787,135
2,995,475
4,323,016
4,574,988
2,860,743
6,361,774
3,113,240
2,174,204
4,991,295
7,540,391
3,751,896
4,751,773
1,689,265

322,120
438,724
65,942,321
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